
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type

AAA1

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

Permit #

20-234

20-241

Date Issued

10/5/2020

10/14/2020

' = AAA1(2 detail records)

20-237

20-233

20-256

20-254

20-263

20-261

20-259

10/8/2020

10/5/2020

10/26/2020

10/26/2020

10/29/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

' = BBBB (7 detail records)

20-246

20-249

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

Job Site

11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 12

103 WOODLAND WAY ^<

12WRIGHT RD.

8 MARK ST.

27 PINGRY WAY

25 MULBERRY CIR.

8 PAGE ST.

7A TURTLE HILL RD.

28 NASHUA ST

22 PLEASANT ST APT 1

14 GROVE ST

Estimated Cost

$11,700.00

$375,000.00

$386,700.00

40.68%

$50,000.00

$400.00

$3,058.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$82,900.00

$34,505.00

$184,863.00

19.45%

$0.00

$0.00

Permit Fee

$146.00

$3,227.00

$3,373.00

31.64%

$625.00

$75.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$1,037.00

$431.00

$2,543.00

23.85%

$0.00

$0.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

20-243 10/15/2020

20-251 10/22/2020

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIGN

20-240 10/13/2020

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

20-262 10/28/2020

20-245 10/15/2020

20-252 10/22/2020

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (3 detail records)

Sum

3 VICTOR DR.

15NASHUAST

179 WEST MAIN ST.

62 GROTON SCHOOL RD

91 EAST MAIN ST

132 WASHINGTON ST.

Percent of Total

WINDOW

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

20-257

20-244

20-235

20-238

20-248

10/26/2020

10/15/2020

10/5/2020

10/13/2020

10/19/2020

' = WINDOW (5 detail records)

55 LITTLETON RD UNIT 22B

30 ATHERTON ST

9 PATRICIA DR.

18WESTFORDRD.UNIT6

1 PHEASANT CIR.

$4,829.13

$76,743.49

$88,572.62

9.32%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$35,000.00

$22,990.00

$40,071.04

$98,061.04

10.31%

$14,620.00

$13,000.00

$9,000.00

$6,687.00

$8,231.00

$51,538.00

5.42%

$125.00

$125.00

$375.00

3.52%

$140.00

$140.00

1.31%

$437.00

$287.00

$500.00

$1,224.00

11.48%

$182.00

$162.50

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$719.50

6.75%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site

Grand Total

Thursday, November 5, 2020

Estimated Cost Permit Fee

$950,686.66 $10,660.50

Page 4 of 4


