PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
AAA1	N			2	
	20-234	10/5/2020	11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 12	\$11,700.00	\$146.00
	20-241	10/14/2020	103 WOODLAND WAY LOFE	\$375,000.00	\$3,227.00
Summary for "	Type' = AAA1 (2 de	etail records)			
Sum				\$386,700.00	\$3,373.00
Percent of T	otal			40.68%	31.64%
BBBB					
	20-237	10/8/2020	12 WRIGHT RD.	\$50,000.00	\$625.00
	20-233	10/5/2020	8 MARK ST.	\$400.00	\$75.00
	20-256	10/26/2020	27 PINGRY WAY	\$3,058.00	\$125.00
	20-254	10/26/2020	25 MULBERRY CIR.	\$7,000.00	\$125.00
	20-263	10/29/2020	8 PAGE ST.	\$7,000.00	\$125.00
	20-261	10/27/2020	7A TURTLE HILL RD.	\$82,900.00	\$1,037.00
	20-259	10/27/2020	28 NASHUA ST	\$34,505.00	\$431.00
Summary for "	Type' = BBBB (7 d	etail records)			
Sum				\$184,863.00	\$2,543.00
Percent of Total				19.45%	23.85%
BUSS					
	20-246	10/19/2020	22 PLEASANT ST APT 1	\$0.00	\$0.00
	20-249	10/19/2020	14 GROVE ST	\$0.00	\$0.00

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	20-243	10/15/2020	3 VICTOR DR.	\$4,829.13	\$125.00
	20-251	10/22/2020	15 NASHUA ST	\$76,743.49	\$125.00
Summary for	'Type' = INSUL (3	detail records)		ψ. σ,	
Sum				\$88,572.62	\$375.00
Percent of Total				9.32%	3.52%
SIGN					
	20-240	10/13/2020	179 WEST MAIN ST.	\$0.00	\$140.00
Summary for	'Type' = SIGN (1 de	etail record)		ψ0.00	
Sum				\$0.00	\$140.00
Percent of '	Total			0.00%	1.31%
SOLAR					
	20-262	10/28/2020	62 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$35,000.00	\$437.00
	20-245	10/15/2020	91 EAST MAIN ST	\$22,990.00	\$287.00
	20-252	10/22/2020	132 WASHINGTON ST.	\$40,071.04	\$500.00
Summary for	'Type' = SOLAR (3	detail records)		,	
Sum	el			\$98,061.04	\$1,224.00
Percent of '	Total			10.31%	11.48%
WINDOW					*,
	20-257	10/26/2020	55 LITTLETON RD UNIT 22B	\$14,620.00	\$182.00
	20-244	10/15/2020	30 ATHERTON ST	\$13,000.00	\$162.50
	20-235	10/5/2020	9 PATRICIA DR.	\$9,000.00	\$125.00
	20-238	10/13/2020	18 WESTFORD RD. UNIT 6	\$6,687.00	\$125.00
	20-248	10/19/2020	1 PHEASANT CIR.	\$8,231.00	\$125.00
Summary for	'Type' = WINDOW	(5 detail records)		Ψ0,201.00	
Sum		-		\$51,538.00	\$719.50
Percent of Total				5.42%	6.75%

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
Grand Total		W		\$950,686.66	\$10,660.50

Thursday, November 5, 2020